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30/05/23 | a@iall@d 0.33% 0 0 0

31/05/23 | pa® 0.33% 0 0 0

30/06/23 | g6 0.34% 500 500 Rs. 1.70

31/07/23 | meeal 0.33% 200 700 Rs. 2.31

31/08/23 | @MY 0.33% 30 730 Rs. 2.41

30/09/23 | ©MVqosnu® | 0.34% 40 770 Rs. 2.62

31/10/23 | @64Ho6NIB@ | 0.33% 50 820 Rs. 2.70

30/n/23 MQlo6NIA 0.33% 50 870 Rs. 2.87

31/12/23 awlauestud | 0.34% 20 890 Rs. 3.03

31/01/24 LR 0.33% 30 920 Rs. 3.04

29/02/24 | ®a0EyAl | 0.33% 500 1420 Rs. 4.69

31/03/24 | @9@4f 0.34% 500 1920 Rs. 6.53

> Total = 1920 Rs. 319

=Rs. 32
(Rounded upto the
nearest rupee)

Grand Total as on 31/03/24 = Rs. 1952
01/04/24 ael@d 2OTVEOED @RP.E @d = RS. 1952




e @OMVo alglle % | alnooy | afldaells) [ cusmio [ alelle
| WleoMal | ©d mledalo | (Rounded
li ®H, (Closing \i to 2
* Balance) decimal
: points)
| 30/04/24 | a@al@d 0.33% 0 0 1952 Rs. 6.44
31/05/24 | oo 0.33% 0 0 1952 "Rs. 6.44
30/06/24 | g6 0.34% 50 c 2002 Rs. 6.81
31/07/24 | meen 0.33% 50 = 2052 . | Rs. B
| | i
31/08/24 | @@y | 033% - 100 | 1952 # Rs. 6.44
130/09/24 | @Miqotnu@ | 0.34% 100 - 2052 "Rs. 6.98
31/10/24 6CHONIA | 0.33% - 50 2002 Rs. 6.61
If' 30/10/24 | MCueni@ | 0.33% 100 = 2102 Rs. 6.94
31/10/24 awlaveemid | 0.34% 100 - 2202 - Rs. 7.49
31/01/25 2MAC] 0.33% 100 = 2302 Rs. 7.60
28/02/25 | ©anEnjaid | 033% 100 E 2402 Rs. 7.93
| 31/03/25 0@ 5] 0.34% 100 - 2502 Rs. 851
@R6E; 1% = = 2502 "Rs. 84.98
i Rs 85/~
Rounded
upto
nearest
rupee)

@eH D - 2502 + 85 = Rs 2587/~ (as on 31/03/25)

Opening Balance as on 01/04/25 - Rs 2587/-
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